
VfB Osnabrück 1
1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd

Peter Dettmer 30 30 26

Yannick Burdorf 33 25 25

Markus Möller 33 32 32

Dirk Vennemann 28 29 27 Gesamt

124 116 110 350

240 350 Ø 29,17

VfB Osnabrück 2
1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd

Jens-Bob Zschäpe 27 27 28

Sven Dunker 30 27 27

Ruth Zschäpe 33 27 28

Wilfried Schlüter 38 32 32 Gesamt

128 113 115 356

241 356 Ø 29,67

MGC Bad Salzuflen
1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd

Julian Vernaleken 30 27 33

Walter Fischer 33 32 25

Dominik Prüßner 32 32 33

Frank Jacobi 31 29 28 Gesamt

126 120 119 365

246 365 Ø 30,42

MSK Neheim
1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd

Jasmin Beneking 32 32 35

Sebastian Stallkamp 24 36 28

Michael Handtke 34 36 30

Klaus Koßmann 27 25 30 Gesamt

117 129 123 369

246 369 Ø 30,75

KSV Baltrum
1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd

Markus Kuntermann 30 27 30

Stefanie Tomkowitz 28 36 31

Lars Zornstein 34 31 34

Mathias Tomkowitz 29 33 30 Gesamt

121 127 125 373

248 373 Ø 31,08

VfB Osnabrück 3
1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd

Wilhelm Böttcher 31 30 32

Herbert Luttmann 32 33 31

Erik Dettmer-Melendez 29 31 30

Felix Falge 32 30 34 Gesamt

124 124 127 375

6

1

2

3

4

5



248 375 Ø 31,25

BGC Bremen 1
1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd

Ralf Steinhausen 32 29 28

Markus Stern 29 31 31

Andreas Drobik 34 31 33

Gradus Ten Voorde 32 34 35 Gesamt

127 125 127 379

252 379 Ø 31,58

Osnabrücker MC
1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd

Christin Lingemann 37 32 33

Heike Plegge 40 33 32

Katharina Plegge 34 34 30

Udo Scharegge 35 37 32 Gesamt

146 136 127 409

282 409 Ø 34,08

BGC Bremen 2
1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd  

Heike Liberoudis 43 45 37

Thomas Warnkens 34 36 37

Matthias Erhart 33 36 30

Matthias Halstein 27 31 34 Gesamt

137 148 138 423

285 423 Ø 35,25

MC G.M.-Hütte 2
1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd

Klaus Wessendorf 34 38 39

Margrit Pfeffer 37 42 36

Angelika Beneking 42 49 47

Hans Louven 33 32 37 Gesamt

146 161 159 466

307 466 Ø 38,83

MC G.M.-Hütte 1
1. Rd 2. Rd 3. Rd

Thomas Stallkamp 38 36 34

Pascal Börger 0 0 0

Jens Börger    

Andreas Stallkamp 35 33 32 Gesamt

73 69 66 208

142 208
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Name Vorname Verein Pass.Nr. 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd gesamt

1 Burdorf Yannick VfB Osnabrück 38584 33 25 25 83

2 Dunker Sven VfB Osnabrück 37832 30 27 27 84

3 Biermann Christoph MC Tigers Künsebeck 33608 29 29 27 85

4 Dettmer Peter VfB Osnabrück 196 30 30 26 86

5 Rosner Florian ohne Verein 30 28 31 89

6 Vernaleken Julian MGC Bad Salzuflen 37766 30 27 33 90

7 Tomkowitz Mathias KSV Baltrum 37500 29 33 30 92

8 Wesemann Florian BGC Diepholz 35546 31 30 31 92

9 Halstein Matthias BGC Bremen 45662 27 31 34 92

10 Betzien Andre BGC Diepholz 32105 32 32 29 93

11 Falge Felix VfB Osnabrück 33459 32 30 34 96

12 Depke Marko MCK Kirchlengern 66452 35 31 31 97

13 Möller Markus VfB Osnabrück 33192 33 32 32 97

14 Prüßner Dominik MGC Bad Salzuflen 35158 32 32 33 97

15 Wesemann Eike BGC Diepholz 36292 32 35 32 99

16 Zornstein Lars KSV Baltrum 32674 34 31 34 99

17 Hoogen Sven VfB Osnabrück 36777 35 33 32 100

 

   

Name Vorname Verein Pass.Nr. 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd gesamt

 

1 Zschäpe Ruth VfB Osnabrück 37750  33 27 28 88

2 Tomkowitz Stefanie KSV Baltrum 32802  28 36 31 95

3 Plegge Katharina Osnabrücker MC 66514  34 34 30 98

4 Beneking Jasmin MSK Neheim 35539  32 32 35 99

          

      

       

      

Wertung Herren

Wertung Damen



Name Vorname Verein Pass.Nr. 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd gesamt

1 Koßmann Klaus MSK Neheim 27 25 30 82

2 Vennemann Dirk VfB Osnabrück 48946 28 29 27 84

3 Kuntermann Markus KSV Baltrum 30521 30 27 30 87

4 Jacobi Frank MGC Bad Salzuflen 47260 31 29 28 88

5 Fischer Walter MGC Bad Salzuflen 49979 33 32 25 90

6 Stern Markus BGC Bremen 66285 29 31 31 91

7 van der Wals Wilfried 1. MGC Epe 26404 31 32 29 92

8 Drobik Andreas BGC Bremen 65719 34 31 33 98

9 Erhart Matthias BGC Bremen 65947 33 36 30 99

10 Stallkamp Andreas MC G.M.-Hütte 35 33 32 100

11 Louven Hans MC G.M.-Hütte 66395 33 32 37 102

12 Warnkens Thomas BGC Bremen 35214 34 36 37 107

13 Stallkamp Thomas MC G.M.-Hütte 38 36 34 108

14 Gerlach Stefan MGC Bad Salzuflen 35436 40 33 35 108

15 Becker Ruben vereinslos 41 36 34 111

16 Guney Thomas vereinslos 40 39 33 112

17 Döring Heinz vereinslos 42 39 37 118

Name Vorname Verein Pass.Nr. 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd gesamt

1 Zschäpe Jens-Bob VfB Osnabrück 37751 27 27 28 82

2 Hilbert Georg 1. MGC Epe 5839 26 28 30 84

3 Steinhausen Ralf BGC Bremen 6796 32 29 28 89

4 Voss Fritz KSV Baltrum 18217 33 31 28 92

5 Böttcher Wilhelm VfB Osnabrück 3602 31 30 32 93

6 Luttmann Herbert VfB Osnabrück 38641 32 33 31 96

7 Handtke Michael MSK Neheim 40161 34 36 30 100

8 Ten Voorde Gradus BGC Bremen 49335 32 34 35 101

9 Schlüter Wilfried VfB Osnabrück 36394 38 32 32 102

10 Schreiber Udo 1. MGC Epe 66205 36 33 34 103

11 Scharegge Udo Osnabrücker MC 3586 35 37 32 104

12 Wessendorf Klaus MC G.M.-Hütte 37466 34 38 39 111

  

     

Wertung Senioren M1

Wertung Senioren M2



Meldeliste 2. Wassermühlen-Cup

Name Vorname Verein Pass.Nr. 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd gesamt

1 Stallkamp Sebastian MSK Neheim 66480 24 36 28 88

2 Dettmer-Melendez Erik VfB Osnabrück 66085 29 31 30 90

3 Lingemann Christin Osnabrücker MC 66396 37 32 33 102

4 Hoogen Lena VfB Osnabrück 66793 36 35 34 105

 

         

Name Vorname Verein Pass.Nr. 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd gesamt

1 Brökemeier Bettina MCK  Kirchlengern 66101 SW1 31 36 33 100

2 Plegge Heike Osnabrücker MC 66928 SW1 40 33 32 105

3 Quade Marianne MCK  Kirchlengern 5509 SW2 35 36 37 108

4 Pfeffer Margrit MC G.M.-Hütte SW2 37 42 36 115

5 Fischer Heidi MGC Bad Salzuflen 49978 SW1 36 36 46 118

6 Guney Anne vereinslos SW1 39 42 40 121

7 Liberoudis Heike BGC Bremen 66351 SW1 43 45 37 125

8 Beneking Angelika MC G.M.-Hütte SW1 42 49 47 138

    

Wertung Seniorinnen W1+2

Wertung Schüler / Jugend



Name Verein Kat. 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd Ø

1 Koßmann Klaus MSK Neheim Sm1 27 25 30 82 i.St. 27,33

2 Zschäpe Jens-Bob VfB Osnabrück 37751 Sm2 27 27 28 82 27,33

3 Burdorf Yannick VfB Osnabrück 38584 H 33 25 25 83 27,67

4 Dunker Sven VfB Osnabrück 37832 H 30 27 27 84 28

5 Vennemann Dirk VfB Osnabrück 48946 Sm1 28 29 27 84 28

6 Hilbert Georg 1. MGC Epe 5839 Sm2 26 28 30 84 28

7 Biermann Christoph MC Tigers Künsebeck 33608 H 29 29 27 85 28,33

8 Dettmer Peter VfB Osnabrück 196 H 30 30 26 86 28,67

9 Kuntermann Markus KSV Baltrum 30521 Sm1 30 27 30 87 29

10 Zschäpe Ruth VfB Osnabrück 37750 D 33 27 28 88 29,33

11 Jacobi Frank MGC Bad Salzuflen 47260 Sm1 31 29 28 88 29,33

12 Stallkamp Sebastian MSK Neheim 66480 Jm 24 36 28 88 29,33

13 Rosner Florian ohne Verein H 30 28 31 89 29,67

14 Steinhausen Ralf BGC Bremen 6796 Sm2 32 29 28 89 29,67

15 Vernaleken Julian MGC Bad Salzuflen 37766 H 30 27 33 90 30

16 Fischer Walter MGC Bad Salzuflen 49979 Sm1 33 32 25 90 30

17 Dettmer-Melendez Erik VfB Osnabrück 66085 Schm 29 31 30 90 30

18 Stern Markus BGC Bremen 66285 Sm1 29 31 31 91 30,33

19 Tomkowitz Mathias KSV Baltrum 37500 H 29 33 30 92 30,67

20 Wesemann Florian BGC Diepholz 35546 H 31 30 31 92 30,67

21 Halstein Matthias BGC Bremen 45662 H 27 31 34 92 30,67

22 van der Wals Wilfried 1. MGC Epe 26404 Sm1 31 32 29 92 30,67

23 Voss Fritz KSV Baltrum 18217 Sm2 33 31 28 92 30,67

24 Betzien Andre BGC Diepholz 32105 H 32 32 29 93 31

25 Böttcher Wilhelm VfB Osnabrück 3602 Sm2 31 30 32 93 31

26 Tomkowitz Stefanie KSV Baltrum 32802 D 28 36 31 95 31,67

27 Falge Felix VfB Osnabrück 33459 H 32 30 34 96 32

28 Luttmann Herbert VfB Osnabrück 38641 Sm2 32 33 31 96 32

29 Depke Marko MCK Kirchlengern 66452 H 35 31 31 97 32,33

30 Möller Markus VfB Osnabrück 33192 H 33 32 32 97 32,33

31 Prüßner Dominik MGC Bad Salzuflen 35158 H 32 32 33 97 32,33

32 Plegge Katharina Osnabrücker MC 66514 D 34 34 30 98 32,67

33 Drobik Andreas BGC Bremen 65719 Sm1 34 31 33 98 32,67

34 Wesemann Eike BGC Diepholz 36292 H 32 35 32 99 33

35 Zornstein Lars KSV Baltrum 32674 H 34 31 34 99 33

36 Beneking Jasmin MSK Neheim 35539 D 32 32 35 99 33

37 Erhart Matthias BGC Bremen 65947 Sm1 33 36 30 99 33

38 Hoogen Sven VfB Osnabrück 36777 H 35 33 32 100 33,33

39 Stallkamp Andreas MC G.M.-Hütte Sm1 35 33 32 100 33,33

40 Handtke Michael MSK Neheim 40161 Sm2 34 36 30 100 33,33

41 Brökemeier Bettina MCK  Kirchlengern 66101 Sw1 31 36 33 100 33,33

42 Ten Voorde Gradus BGC Bremen 49335 Sm2 32 34 35 101 33,67

43 Louven Hans MC G.M.-Hütte 66395 Sm1 33 32 37 102 34

44 Schlüter Wilfried VfB Osnabrück 36394 Sm2 38 32 32 102 34

45 Lingemann Christin Osnabrücker MC 66396 Schw 37 32 33 102 34

46 Schreiber Udo 1. MGC Epe 66205 Sm2 36 33 34 103 34,33

Gesamt-Ergebnisliste  Wassermühlen-Cup 2016



Name Verein Kat. 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd Ø

47 Scharegge Udo Osnabrücker MC 3586 Sm2 35 37 32 104 34,67

48 Hoogen Lena VfB Osnabrück 66793 Schw 36 35 34 105 35

49 Plegge Heike Osnabrücker MC 66928 Sw1 40 33 32 105 35

50 Warnkens Thomas BGC Bremen 35214 Sm1 34 36 37 107 35,67

51 Stallkamp Thomas MC G.M.-Hütte Sm1 38 36 34 108 36

52 Gerlach Stefan MGC Bad Salzuflen 35436 Sm1 40 33 35 108 36

53 Quade Marianne MCK  Kirchlengern 5509 Sw2 35 36 37 108 36

54 Becker Ruben vereinslos Sm1 41 36 34 111 37

55 Wessendorf Klaus MC G.M.-Hütte 37466 Sm2 34 38 39 111 37

56 Guney Thomas vereinslos Sm1 40 39 33 112 37,33

57 Pfeffer Margrit MC G.M.-Hütte Sw2 37 42 36 115 38,33

58 Döring Heinz vereinslos Sm1 42 39 37 118 39,33

59 Fischer Heidi MGC Bad Salzuflen 49978 Sw1 36 36 46 118 39,33

60 Guney Anne vereinslos Sw1 39 42 40 121 40,33

61 Liberoudis Heike BGC Bremen 66351 Sw1 43 45 37 125 41,67

62 Beneking Angelika MC G.M.-Hütte Sw1 42 49 47 138 46




